

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2284

In addition to the amendments adopted by the House as printed on page 1447-1455 of the House Journal, Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 2284 is amended as follows:

Page 6, line 21, remove the overstrike over "~~For~~"

Page 6, line 21, remove the overstrike over "~~school districts that operate multiple~~"

Page 6, line 22, remove the overstrike over "~~kindergarten through grade twelve buildings at least~~"

Page 6, line 22, after "~~nineteen~~" insert "fourteen"

Page 6, line 22, remove the overstrike over "~~miles~~"

Page 6, line 22, after "~~[30.58~~" insert "[22.53"

Page 6, line 22, remove the overstrike over "~~kilometers]~~"

Page 6, line 23, remove the overstrike over "~~apart, or multiple buildings at least~~"

Page 6, line 23, after "~~nineteen~~" insert "fourteen"

Page 6, line 23, remove the overstrike over "~~miles~~"

Page 6, line 23, after "~~[30.58~~" insert "[22.53"

Page 6, line 23, remove the overstrike over "~~kilometers] apart with no~~"

Page 6, remove the overstrike over line 24

Page 6, line 25, remove the overstrike over "~~size-weighting factor for each building separately~~" and insert immediately thereafter ", with no adjustment for elementary schools"

Page 6, line 25, remove the overstrike over "~~The superintendent of public~~"

Page 6, remove the overstrike over lines 26 through 30

Renumber accordingly